‘WINNEBAGOZ

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.0.BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152  PHONE (641) 585-3535
DEALER
NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1350 HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NE

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES
AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE
QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 BUSINESS PRACTICES.

1112

F.O.B
SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

\.

2024 WINNEBAGO SUNSTAR IFE34R MOTORHOME
70E5241 IFE34R SER NO. 70E524150740
CHASSIS NO. 1F66F5DN7POAO0991

NE2 TOWN&COUNTRY /BWN/SALOAK DK
13G RANGE 3 BURNER WITH OVEN
15L RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR PKG
24p MASK FRONT EXT PROTECTIVE
3AA SOLAR PANEL/BATT CHARGER SYS
427 THEATER SEATING
45B LOFT BED
46W EXTERIOR UPGRADE PKG
56R DRIVER CONFIDENCE PKG
57X WIFI ROUTER/SIGNAL BOOSTER
60K SUMO SPRINGS SUSPENSION PKG
68X TV - BEDROOM
70D RADIO - SATELLITE SIRIUSXM
74C VIDEO CAMERA SYSTEM
95M FBP MOONLIGHT
99R INVENTORY INCENTIVE
7275-010 FUEL ALLOTMENT
7270-010 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120
COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE
OF MANUFACTURE.

7942

223,700.00

N/C
471.00
341.00

N/C
718.00

1,631.00
2,683.00
1,080.00

N/C
415.00
2,308.00
689.00
181.00
776.00
12,927.00

N/C

247,920.00
1,750.00

249,670.00

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE

DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.
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